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Opening and Closing Ranks

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020

1ITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

2

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

3
3
3
3

ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
Institute

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing
Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design & Manufacturing

Academic Program Name

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering with
specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design
and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al
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OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Closing

Rank
15774

1216

4143

5848

2454

2280

9476

557

4325

156

7742

2919

1398

27557

1517

5600

10034

667

4367

1724

32552

1899

Rank

24791

1216

4497

9679

5071

2867

26843

557

4491

156

10172

5250

3072

32159

1517

5791

12102

667

6878

3076

37012

1899

12



10/22/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design Al EWS Gender-Neutral 6255 6538
Technology Design & Manufacturing and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 11737 12861
Technology Design & Manufacturing and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1003 1003
Technology Design & Manufacturing and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design Al SC Gender-Neutral 6873 7630

Technology Design & Manufacturing and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design Al ST Gender-Neutral 3131 3258
Technology Design & Manufacturing and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh
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