

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No :	2
Institute Type:	Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh
Academic Program :	ALL

SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15774	24791
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1216	1216
Indian Institute of Information Fechnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4143	4497
Indian Institute of Information Fechnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5848	9679
ndian İnstitute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2454	5071
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	2280	2867
indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9476	26843
indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	557	557
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4325	4491
ndian Institute of Information echnology Design & Manufacturing (urnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	156	156
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7742	10172
Indian Institute of Information Fechnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2919	5250
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1398	3072
indian Institute of Information Fechnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27557	32159
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1517	1517
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5600	5791
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10034	12102
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	667	667
ndian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4367	6878
ndian İnstitute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1724	3076
ndian Institute of Information echnology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32552	37012
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1899	1899

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6255	6538
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11737	12861
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1003	1003
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	6873	7630
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3131	3258

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact at JoSAA jeeadv[at]admin[dot]iitd[dot]ac[dot]in / helpcsab2020[at]mnnit[dot]ac[dot]in..